NRS Bracelet June Series

Classification Contestant Total Points

iD Lisa Flores on Lacy 28.00
Open 5D Single Race 28

Mari Alyssa McDavid on Panther Canyon 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Jamie Olsen on Fire & Shake 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

2D Meghan Taylor on Paint 38.00
Open 5D Single Race 38

Morgan Buelna on Jeter 25.00
Open 5D Single Race 25

Terri Vester on Fancy For A Dollar 21.00
Open 5D Single Race 21

Mikayla Cox on Super-Fly 20.00
Open 5D Single Race 20

Stephanie Symonds on Stella 19.00
Open 5D Single Race 19

Pattie Mackie on Fliter Fuel Lad 18.00
Open 5D Single Race 18

Morgan Buelna on Miss Monroe 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Mikayla Cox on Catness 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8

Mari Alyssa McDavid on Panther Canyon 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8

Meghan Taylor on Cinch 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8

Tiffany Cox DVM on Popcorn 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Sandy Whitt on Smax 5.00
Open 5D Single Race 5

3D Kristi Tuinei on Jessie 27.00
Open 5D Single Race 27

Mikayla Cox on Runaway 23.00
Open 5D Single Race 23

Cindy Turner on Miss Par Benz 22.00
Open 5D Single Race 22

Morgan Buelna on Miss Monroe 20.00
Open 5D Single Race 20

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com lof4



NRS Bracelet June Series

Classification Contestant

Total Points

3D

4D

Sandy Whitt on Smax

Open 5D
Allison Groce on Frenchy

Open 5D
Tiffany Cox DVM on Popcorn

Open 5D
Kyndall Womble on Beechnut

Open 5D
Lisa Flores on Lacy

Open 5D
Madison Wright on Manchita

Open 5D
Caly Hayworth on Tuscon

Open 5D
Stephanie Symonds on Stella

Open 5D
Mari Alyssa McDavid on Panther Canyon

Open 5D
Pattie Mackie on Fliter Fuel Lad

Open 5D
Lauren Seiler on Tore-Nader

Open 5D
Mikayla Cox on Catness

Open 5D
Kellie Herrington on Little Red Radar

Open 5D
Shannon Dean Turci on Jessie

Open 5D
Koree Kouns on Shorty

Open 5D
Lauren Chambers on Pete

Open 5D
Caly Hayworth on Tuscon

Open 5D
Lori Buschbacher on Smokin Guns N Roses

Open 5D
Shannon Dean Turci on Jessie

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

18.00
18

16.00
16
12.00
12
10.00
10
10.00
10
10.00
10
10.00
10
9.00
9

8.00
8

7.00
7

6.00
6

6.00
6

4.00
4

3.00
3

2.00
2

1.00
1

34.00
34

28.00
28

27.00
27

20f4



NRS Bracelet June Series

Classification Contestant

Total Points

4D

5D

Sarandon Caples on Bubba's Boy

Open 5D
Kimberly Young on Boomer

Open 5D
Kami Kouns on April

Open 5D
Pattie Mackie on Fliter Fuel Lad

Open 5D
Allison Groce on Frenchy

Open 5D
Rose Bonham on Eddy

Open 5D
Paighton Kelly on A Tuf Sonny Dee

Open 5D
Cindy Turner on Miss Par Benz

Open 5D
Sandy Whitt on Smax

Open 5D
Emily Ruddy on Pocodo Doc Can Glo

Open 5D
Chris Sterling on Squirrel

Open 5D
Zena Goodwin on Bingo Betty

Open 5D
Lisa Downs on Feather

Open 5D
Emily Savage on Amigo

Open 5D
Ruth Christensen on Take Me Higher

Open 5D
Tiffany Cox DVM on Popcorn

Open 5D
Lori Buschbacher on Smokin Guns N Roses

Open 5D
Petra Davis on Shooter

Open 5D
Kyndall Womble on Beechnut

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

24.00
24

21.00
21

12.00
12

10.00
10
9.00
9

8.00
8

7.00
7

7.00
7

5.00
5

4.00
4

4.00
4

3.00
3

2.00
2

33.00
33

29.00
29

20.00
20

18.00
18

18.00
18

16.00
16

3of4



NRS Bracelet June Series

Classification Contestant

5D Lisa Downs on Feather 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Sarandon Caples on Bubba's Boy 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Tamara Linn on Sky 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Kimberly Young on Boomer 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Veronica Williams on Lyle 9.00
Open 5D Single Race 9

Emily Ruddy on Pocodo Doc Can Glo 9.00
Open 5D Single Race 9

Rose Bonham on Eddy 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Kevin Davis on Gibbs 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Chris Sterling on Squirrel 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com 4 of 4



