Classification	Contestant		Total Points
1D	Lisa Flores on Lacy		28.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	28
	Mari Alyssa McDavid on Panther Canyon		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Jamie Olsen on Fire & Shake		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
2D	Meghan Taylor on Paint		38.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	38
	Morgan Buelna on Jeter		25.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	25
	Terri Vester on Fancy For A Dollar		21.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	21
	Mikayla Cox on Super-Fly		20.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	20
	Stephanie Symonds on Stella		19.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	19
	Pattie Mackie on Fliter Fuel Lad		18.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	18
	Morgan Buelna on Miss Monroe		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Mikayla Cox on Catness		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Mari Alyssa McDavid on Panther Canyon		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Meghan Taylor on Cinch		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Tiffany Cox DVM on Popcorn		6.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Sandy Whitt on Smax		5.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	5
3D	Kristi Tuinei on Jessie		27.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	27
	Mikayla Cox on Runaway		23.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	23
	Cindy Turner on Miss Par Benz		22.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	22
	Morgan Buelna on Miss Monroe		20.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	20

Classification	n Contestant			Total Points
3D	Sandy Whitt on Smax			18.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	18
	Allison Groce on Frenchy			16.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	16
	Tiffany Cox DVM on Popcorn			12.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	12
	Kyndall Womble on Beechnut			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Lisa Flores on Lacy			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Madison Wright on Manchita			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Caly Hayworth on Tuscon			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Stephanie Symonds on Stella			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Mari Alyssa McDavid on Panther	Canyon		8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Pattie Mackie on Fliter Fuel Lad			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Lauren Seiler on Tore-Nader			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Mikayla Cox on Catness			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Kellie Herrington on Little Red F	Radar		4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Shannon Dean Turci on Jessie			3.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Koree Kouns on Shorty	•	5	2.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	2
	Lauren Chambers on Pete	•	5	1.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	1
4D	Caly Hayworth on Tuscon	·	<u> </u>	34.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	34
	Lori Buschbacher on Smokin Gu	•		28.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	28
	Shannon Dean Turci on Jessie			27.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	27.00

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
4D	Sarandon Caples on Bubba's Bo	у		24.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	24
	Kimberly Young on Boomer			21.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	21
	Kami Kouns on April			12.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	12
	Pattie Mackie on Fliter Fuel Lad			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Allison Groce on Frenchy			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Rose Bonham on Eddy			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Paighton Kelly on A Tuf Sonny D	Dee		7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Cindy Turner on Miss Par Benz			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Sandy Whitt on Smax			5.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Emily Ruddy on Pocodo Doc Car	n Glo		4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Chris Sterling on Squirrel			4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Zena Goodwin on Bingo Betty			3.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Lisa Downs on Feather			2.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	2
5D	Emily Savage on Amigo			33.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	33
	Ruth Christensen on Take Me Higher			29.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	29
	Tiffany Cox DVM on Popcorn			20.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	20
	Lori Buschbacher on Smokin Gu	ins N Roses		18.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	18
	Petra Davis on Shooter			18.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	18
	Kyndall Womble on Beechnut			16.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	16

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
5D	Lisa Downs on Feather			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Sarandon Caples on Bubba's Bo	оу		10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Tamara Linn on Sky			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Kimberly Young on Boomer			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Veronica Williams on Lyle			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Emily Ruddy on Pocodo Doc Ca	n Glo		9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Rose Bonham on Eddy			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Kevin Davis on Gibbs			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Chris Sterling on Squirrel			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6